	                           Landowners

Hawey’s Charity, Trustees of.
Hatherton, Lord.

Hill, Henry.

Hill, James.


	                       Occupiers

Brown, Thomas (Mill Green)
Millar, George

Willetts, John

Bamford, William & Titley, Francis

Brown, Thomas (Butcher)

Hill, George

Hill, James

Hill, Jane

Roberts, Joseph, Bannister, Edwin & Hill, Jane

Till, Maria & Leonard, William
	Numbers

Referring

To Plan

1038

173

174

307

104

1071

136

111

42

43

44

45

46

56

64

678

1127

27

232
	Name and Description of Land and Premises

Ashbrook Meadow

East Harley Lane, intake

West Harley Lane, intake

Tad brook meadow

Malthouse, Coach and Horses Public House buildings and garden.

Harley Head

House & garden

House Malthouse buildings and garden

Muckey piece

Upper Miffinscroft

Hillscroft

Buildings & garden

House & garden

Croft

Cotterills croft

Lower Miffinscroft

On Bromley near wood

House & garden

House shop & garden

Two gardens

House & garden

House & garden
	State of Cultivation

Meadow

Meadow or Pasture

Meadow or Pasture

Meadow

Meadow

Pasture

Meadow or pasture

Meadow or pasture

Meadow or pasture

Pasture

Meadow

Arable


	Quantities in Statute Measure


	Amount of Rent Charge apportioned upon the Several Lands , and to whom payable

	
	
	
	
	
	
	                              Payable to Vicar of Abbots Bromley
	Payable Trustees of Lord Bagot

	
	
	
	
	
	acres

1
1

2
3

2
1

1

3

2

1

14


	roods

3
1

1

2
2

2

1

3

2

2
1

3

1

1

2
	perches

37
14

24

38
29

26

32

27

1

14

21
18
22

28

37
38

2

28

8

5

10
	£


	             s

1

4


	           d

3
4
2
6
2

8

9

4
2

4
4

2

6

2

2

4

4

11

3
6

4

	                 £


	                 s

6

6
	              d


